
B.—7a.69

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASSXXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item. 19 '6-7.

MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS—continued.
VOTE No. 106—continued.
Tourist Roads, wsc.-*-continued.

Otago Road District—continued.
Routeburn Valley ... Lake
Skipper's to Glenorchy ... „
Tobin Track ... „
Tucker Beach Road ,,
Opito Blowhole (Woodland Dis- Clutha

trict)
South Molyneux Pilot-station to „

Kaka Point

£

106
107
108
109
110

100
100
50

300
165

111 400

Total—Otago 3,031

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

Southland Road District—
Te Anau to Sutherland Falls ... Wallace and

Lake
Back Beach Track ... ... Wallace
Clifden to Manapouri .. „
Gorge Sound to Te Anau .. ,,
Manapouri to Doubtful Sound ... Fiord
Manapouri to Flaxy Creek ... Wallace
Mararoa Bridge ... „
Mossburn to Te Anauvid Manapouri ,,
Dundee Street ... Stewart Island
Half-moon Bay Wharf and approach ,,
Half-moon Bay Wharf Shelter- „

shed
Harold's Bay to Peterson's Corner „
Horse-shoe Bay, Back Road ... „
Kaipipi and North Arm Track ... „
Lonneker's Beach to Back Beach ... „
Neck Road ... „
Ryan's Creek Junction ... „
Singer Road (Half-moon Bay) ... „
Stewart Island roads and tracks ... „
Thule Road

200

50
200
200
100
150
900
245
100
100
100

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

100
400
100
100
300
300
150
400
100

Total—Southland 4,295

32,716

General—
Works not specifically provided for 1,200.32

Total Vote No. 106

MINISTER OF MINES.

VOTE No. 107.
Roads and other Works on Goldfields and

Mineral Lands—
Assistance towards the Construction and Repair of

Roads, Tramways, and Tracks in Mining and
Mineral Districts, Prospecting and Minor Works
for the Development of the Mineral Resources,
and for the Extraction of Metals from the Ores

Roads to open up Mineral Lands
Compensation for injuries to employees while

in discharge of their duties, medical and other
attendance during illness, and contingent ex-
penses in connection with same

10,000

3,000
500

2
3

13,500


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

