Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXXIII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			1906–7.	
	MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORK	S—continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 106—continued. Tourist Roads, etc.—continued.			.
106 107	Otago Road District—continued. Routeburn Valley Skipper's to Glenorchy	Lake	100 100	
108 109 110	Tobin Track Tucker Beach Road Opito Blowhole (Woodland Dis-	Clutha	50 300 165	
111	triet) South Molyneux Pilot-station to Kaka Point	"	400	
	Total—Otago	•••	3,031	
112	Southland Road District— Te Anau to Sutherland Falls	Wallace and	200	
113	Back Beach Track	Lake Wallace	50	
114	Clifden to Manapouri	,,	200	
115	Gorge Sound to Te Anau	72' 3	200	•
$\frac{116}{117}$	Manapouri to Doubtful Sound Manapouri to Flaxy Creek	Fiord Wallace	100 150	+ -
118	Mararoa Bridge	,,	900	
119	Mossburn to Te Anau vid Manapouri	,,	245	
$\begin{array}{c} 120 \\ 121 \end{array}$		Stewart Island	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
$\begin{array}{c} 121 \\ 122 \end{array}$	Half-moon Bay Wharf and approach Half-moon Bay Wharf Shelter- shed	"	100	
123	Harold's Bay to Peterson's Corner	73	100	
124	Horse-shoe Bay, Back Road	"	400	
125	Kaipipi and North Arm Track	"	100	
$\begin{array}{c} 126 \\ 127 \end{array}$	Lonneker's Beach to Back Beach Neck Road	,,	$\frac{100}{300}$	
128	Ryan's Creek Junction	, ,,	300	
129	Singer Road (Half-moon Bay)	"	150	
130	Stewart Island roads and tracks	**	400	
131	Thule Road	"	100	
	Total—Southland	* * * *	4, 295	
	General—	*		
132	Works not specifically provided for	•••	1 ,200	
	TOTAL VOTE No. 106	•••		32,716
	MINISTER OF MINES	8.		
	VOTE No. 107.			
	ROADS AND OTHER WORKS ON GO	LDFIELDS AND		
1	MINERAL LANDS—	and Renain of	10,000	
	Assistance towards the Construction and Repair of Roads, Tramways, and Tracks in Mining and Mineral Districts, Prospecting and Minor Works for the Development of the Mineral Resources,			
_	and for the Extraction of Metals	0.000	•	
2 3	Roads to open up Mineral Lands 3,000 Compensation for injuries to employees while in discharge of their duties, medical and other attendance during illness, and contingent expenses in connection with same			
	•		13,500	